
Empe

nho

Tipo

Empe

nho

Data
Favor

ecido

CPF /

CNPJ

Licitaç

ão

Tipo

Licitaç

ão

Objeto
Contr

ato

Proce

sso

Empe

nhado

R$

Liquid

ado

R$

Pago

R$

2729/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

08/10/

2013

MÁRC

IO DE

CAST

RO

LIMA

VIAN

A

019.**

*.***-

26

1558/

2013
68.71 68.71 68.71

2728/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

09/10/

2013

CBB

BOTA

FOGO

ADMI

NIST

RAÇÃ

O

HOTE

LEIRA

E

COM

ERCI

AL

LTDA

05.80

1.703/

0001-

32

557/2

013

DISP

ENSA

1610/

2013

1540.

55

1540.

55

1540.

55

2727/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

08/10/

2013

ANDR

E

GUST

AVO

BAND

EIRA

196.**

*.***-

27

1608/

2013
88.75 88.75 88.75

2726/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

08/10/

2013

WALK

IRIA

OLIVE

IRA

DE

CARV

ALHO

190.**

*.***-

36

1607/

2013
68.71 68.71 68.71



2725/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

08/10/

2013

LUCIA

NO

BECC

ARI

AGUI

AR

223.**

*.***-

07

1606/

2013
68.71 68.71 68.71

2724/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

08/10/

2013

EMMI

LYNE

GENA

RO

NICO

LETTI

317.**

*.***-

29

1606/

2013
68.71 68.71 68.71

2723/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

08/10/

2013

CLEB

ERSO

N

TEIXE

IRA

DE

REZE

NDE

270.**

*.***-

21

1605/

2013
68.71 68.71 68.71

2722/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

08/10/

2013

BRUN

O

HENR

IQUE

S.

GUIM

ARÃE

S

339.**

*.***-

30

1605/

2013
68.71 68.71 68.71

2721/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

08/10/

2013

GUST

AVO

FRAN

CO

ANNU

NCIA

TO

283.**

*.***-

17

1604/

2013
68.71 68.71 68.71



2720/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

08/10/

2013

KATIA

GARC

IA

MESQ

UITA

141.**

*.***-

00

1603/

2013
68.71 68.71 68.71

2719/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

08/10/

2013

BRUN

O

HENR

IQUE

S.

GUIM

ARÃE

S

339.**

*.***-

30

1602/

2013
68.71 68.71 68.71

2718/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

08/10/

2013

ADRI

ANA

HELE

NA

SILVA

TOZZI

110.**

*.***-

28

1601/

2013
68.71 68.71 68.71

2717/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

08/10/

2013

JOSE

BENE

DITO

LOPE

S

036.**

*.***-

80

1601/

2013
88.75 88.75 88.75

2716/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

08/10/

2013

CARL

OS

RAM

ON

GUIZ

O

276.**

*.***-

63

1600/

2013
68.71 68.71 68.71



2715/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

08/10/

2013

PAUL

O

HENR

IQUE

PARA

NHOS

RIBEI

RO

172.**

*.***-

73

1600/

2013
88.75 88.75 88.75

2714/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

08/10/

2013

MARI

A

LUCIA

DA

SILVA

RODR

IGUE

S

870.**

*.***-

34

1599/

2013
68.71 68.71 68.71

2713/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

08/10/

2013

CELIA

REGI

NA

F.ALM

EIDA

GREG

ORIO

154.**

*.***-

37

1598/

2013
68.71 68.71 68.71

2712/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

08/10/

2013

KALU

NGA

COM

ÉRCI

O E

INDÚ

STRIA

GRÁF

ICA

LTDA.

43.28

3.811/

0046-

51

556/2

013

DISP

ENSA

1597/

2013

109.0

0

109.0

0

109.0

0



2711/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

08/10/

2013

LINE

UP -

ENGE

NHAR

IA

ELET

RONI

CA

LTDA.

65.55

0.592/

0001-

60

555/2

013

DISP

ENSA

1593/

2013

456.0

0

456.0

0

456.0

0

2710/

2013

ORDI

NARI

O

08/10/

2013

LINE

UP

COM

ÉRCI

O

ELET

RÔNI

COS

E

REPR

ESEN

TAÇÕ

ES

LTDA

06.00

2.165/

0001-

89

555/2

013

DISP

ENSA

1593/

2013

496.6

9

496.6

9

496.6

9


